OCTOBER 2, 2022 - DECEMBER 31, 2022

WEST TISBURY -VINEYARD HAVEN via
# Z OLD COUNTY RD. & LAMBERT'S COVE RD.

WEST TISBURY -> VINEYARD HAVEN
via OLD COUNTY ROAD & LAMBERT'S COVE ROAD

Depart WEST TISBURY TOWN HALL
ACROSS FROM WEST TISBURY SCHOOL
OAK LANE

WEST TISBURY BUSINESS DISTRICT
ACROSS FROM LAMBERT'S COVE BEACH
JOHN HOFT ROAD

TISBURY STATE RD. BUSINESS DISTRICT
Arrive VINEYARD HAVEN SSA TERMINAL

NEXT ROUTE # 1 TO EDGARTOWN

A.M. P.M.

Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily
6:53 8:32 10:32 12:32 2:32 4:32
6:57 8:36 10:36 12:36 2:36 4:36
6:59 8:38 10:38 12:38 2:38 4:38
7:05 8:44 10:44 12:44 2:44 4:44
7:11 8:50 10:50 12:50 2:50 4:50
7:15 8:54 10:54 12:54 2:54 4:54
7:21 9:00 11:00 1:00 3:00 5:00
7:26 9:05 11:05 1:05 3:05 5:05

NEXT ROUTE # 13 TO OAK BLUFFS / EDGARTOWN 7:55 9:25 11:25 1:25 3:25 5:25
VINEYARD HAVEN -> WEST TISBURY
via LAMBERT'S COVE ROAD & STATE ROAD
AM. P.M.
Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily
Depart VH SSA TERMINAL 7:27 9:27 11:27 1:27 3:27 5:27
TISBURY STATE RD. BUSINESS DISTRICT 7:32 9:32 11:32 1:32 3:32 5:32
ACROSS FROM JOHN HOFT ROAD 7:37 9:37 11:37 1:37 3:37 5:37
LAMBERT'S COVE BEACH 7:42 9:42 11:42 1:42 3:42 5:42
WEST TISBURY BUSINESS DISTRICT 7:50 9:50 11:50 1:50 3:50 5:50
POLLY HILL ARBORETUM 7:52 9:52 11:52 1:52 3:52 5:52
Arrive WEST TISBURY TOWN HALL 7:55 9:55 11:55 1:55 3:55 5:55

NEXT ROUTE # 4 to MENEMSHA

NEXT ROUTE # 5 TO AQUINNAH
NEXT ROUTE # 6 TO EDGARTOWN

9:35
8:29

9:55°"
11:35
10:29

11:55%°
1:35
12:29

3:35
2:29

3:55
5:35
4:29

SB

5:55°

6:29

B nSB" indicates a "Same Bus" transfer between routes.

MYV Transit Authority
508-693-9440
www.vineyardtransit.com




	Route 2

