WEST TISBURY - VINEYARD HAVEN via OLD COUNTY RD. & LAMBERT'S COVE RD.

OCTOBER 2, 2022 - DECEMBER 31, 2022

MV Transit Authority 508-693-9440 www.vineyardtransit.com

WEST TISBURY → VINEYARD HAVEN via OLD COUNTY ROAD & LAMBERT'S COVE ROAD

4

VTA

	A.M.			P.M.		
	Daily	Daily	Daily	Daily	Daily	Daily
Depart WEST TISBURY TOWN HALL	6:53	8:32	10:32	12:32	2:32	4:32
ACROSS FROM WEST TISBURY SCHOOL	6:57	8:36	10:36	12:36	2:36	4:36
OAK LANE	6:59	8:38	10:38	12:38	2:38	4:38
WEST TISBURY BUSINESS DISTRICT	7:05	8:44	10:44	12:44	2:44	4:44
ACROSS FROM LAMBERT'S COVE BEACH	7:11	8:50	10:50	12:50	2:50	4:50
JOHN HOFT ROAD	7:15	8:54	10:54	12:54	2:54	4:54
TISBURY STATE RD. BUSINESS DISTRICT	7:21	9:00	11:00	1:00	3:00	5:00
Arrive VINEYARD HAVEN SSA TERMINAL	7:26	9:05	11:05	1:05	3:05	5:05
NEXT ROUTE # 1 TO EDGARTOWN	7:40	9:10	11:10	1:10	3:10	5:10
NEXT ROUTE # 10A TO WEST CHOP	9:05	9:05 ^{SB}	11:05 ^{SB}	1:05 ^{SB}	3:05 ^{SB}	5:05 ^{SB}
NEXT ROUTE # 13 TO OAK BLUFFS / EDGARTOWN	7:55	9:25	11:25	1:25	3:25	5:25

VINEYARD HAVEN → WEST TISBURY via LAMBERT'S COVE ROAD & STATE ROAD

	A.M.			P.M.		
	Daily	Daily	Daily	Daily	Daily	Daily
Depart VH SSA TERMINAL	7:27	9:27	11:27	1:27	3:27	5:27
TISBURY STATE RD. BUSINESS DISTRICT	7:32	9:32	11:32	1:32	3:32	5:32
ACROSS FROM JOHN HOFT ROAD	7:37	9:37	11:37	1:37	3:37	5:37
LAMBERT'S COVE BEACH	7:42	9:42	11:42	1:42	3:42	5:42
WEST TISBURY BUSINESS DISTRICT	7:50	9:50	11:50	1:50	3:50	5:50
POLLY HILL ARBORETUM	7:52	9:52	11:52	1:52	3:52	5:52
Arrive WEST TISBURY TOWN HALL	7:55	9:55	11:55	1:55	3:55	5:55
NEXT ROUTE # 4 to MENEMSHA	7:55 ^{SB}	9:55 ^{SB}	11:55 ^{SB}	1:55 ^{SB}	3:55 ^{SB}	5:55 ^{SB}
NEXT ROUTE # 5 TO AQUINNAH	9:35	11:35	1:35	3:35	5:35	-
NEXT ROUTE # 6 TO EDGARTOWN	8:29	10:29	12:29	2:29	4:29	6:29

^{SB} "SB" indicates a "Same Bus" transfer between routes.